CENTRE FOR NANO AND SOFT MATTER SCIENCES CENTRE FOR NANO AND SOFT MATTER SCIENCES
Arkavathi, Shivanapura, Bengaluru North 562 162 Arkavathi, Shivanapura, Bengaluru North 562 162
LIST OF HOLIDAYS DURING THE YEAR 2025 LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS DURING THE YEAR 2025

1 |Makar Sankranti/Magha Bihu /Pongal/Hazarat Ali's Birthday 14-Jan Tuesday 1 ew Year's Dy
2 |Holi/ Dolyatra 14-Mar Friday 2 |Guru Gobind Singh's Birthday 06-Jan Monday
3 |ld-ul-Fit/Ramzan* 31-Mar Monday 3 |Guru Ravi Das's Birthday 12-Feb Wednesday
4 |Mahavir Jayanti 10-Apr Thursday 4 |Shivaji Jayanti 19-Feb Wednesday
5 |Good Friday 18-Apr Friday 5 |Maha Shivaratri 26-Feb Wednesday
6  |Budha Purnima 12-May Monday 6 |Holika Dahan 13-Mar Thursday
7 |Independence Day / Parsi New Year's day/Nauraj 15-Aug Friday 7 |Jamat-Ul-Vida 28-Mar Friday
8 |Ganesh Chaturthi / Vinayaka Chaturthi 27-Aug Wednesday 8  |Meshadi (Tamil New Year's Day) 14-Apr Monday
9  |Milad-un-Nabi or 1d-e-Milad / Onam/Thiru Onam 05-Sep Friday 9 |Vaisakhadi (Bengal) / Bahag Bihu (Assam) 15-Apr Tuesday
10 [Dussehra (Mahanavami) 01-Oct Wednesday 10 |Guru Rabindranath's Birthday 09-May Friday
11 |Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday / Dussehra (Vijaya Dashami) 02-Oct Thursday 11  [Rath Yatra 27-Jun Friday
12 |Diwali (Deepavali) 20-Oct Monday 12 [Dussehra (Saptami) 29-Sep Monday
13 |Guru Nanak's Birthady 05-Nov Wednesday 13 |Dussehra (Mahashtami) 30-Sep Tuesday
14 |Christmas Day 25-Dec Thursday 14 [Maharishi Valmiki's Birthday 07-Oct Tuesday
15 |Karaka Chaturthi (Karwa Chouth) 10-Oct Friday
16 |Govardhan Puja 22-Oct Wednesday
The following occasions fall on closed holidays : 17  |Bhai Duj 23-Oct Thursday
1 |Republic Day 26-Jan Sunday 18  [Pratihar Shashthi or Surya Shashthi (Chhat Puja) 28-Oct Tuesday
2 |ld-ul-Zuha (Bakrid)* 07-Jun Saturday 19 |Guru Tej Bahadur's Martyrdom Day 24-Nov Monday
3 |Muharram* 06-Jul Sunday 20 |Christmas Eve 24-Dec Wednesday

* Subject to change as per GOI notification.
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1 [Makar Sankran gl/Hazarat Ali's Bithday | 4-Jan . Tuesday

AHT it/ RAg/aira/ge el 1 Tk

2 |ld-ul-Fitr/Ramzan* 31-Mar Monday 2 |Erae-Eeae

3 |Independence Day / Parsi New Year's day/Nauraj 15-Aug Friday 3 |egd=ar Rew / yedy 799y fReg/Aaas

4 |Ganesh Chaturthi / Vinayaka Chaturthi 27-Aug Wednesday 4 |rorer aqeff/EeTas =T ft

5 |Dussehra (Mahanavami) 01-Oct Wednesday 5 |zegw (weTaH)

6 |Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday / Dussehra (Vijaya Dashami) 02-Oct Thursday 6 |wgrer el sv R / saga (Remar gantt)

7 |Diwali (Deepavali) 20-Oct Monday 7 |fRETett (Srurastt)

8 |Christmas Day 25-Dec Thursday 8 |frgug fRag 25 et THATT
* Subject to change as per GOI notification. * SR THN B HGIAT & AR GRIAT 3 Heha
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